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$ 0.00$ 6,500.00A BEEP, LLC 0004159901 $ 710.00 $ 5,768.00 $ 7,210.00  $ 0.00$ 1,442.00$ 6,500.00

$ 65.00$ 2,000.00ADVANCED PAGIMG & 
COMMUNICATIONS INC

0001571686 ($ 635.00) $ 1,040.00 $ 1,300.00  $ 0.00$ 260.00$ 1,935.00*

$ 0.00$ 25,000.00Allcomm Wireless, Inc. 0001753490 $ 4,780.00 $ 23,824.00 $ 29,780.00  $ 0.00$ 5,956.00$ 25,000.00

$ 0.00$ 49,500.00Alpha Wireless Communications Co 0004782413 ($ 22,875.00) $ 21,300.00 $ 26,625.00  $ 0.00$ 5,325.00$ 49,500.00

$ 0.00$ 10,000.00Arcom Communications, LLC 0010760965 ($ 10,000.00) $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 10,000.00

$ 0.00$ 10,000.00Baker's Electronics and 
Communications, Inc.

0001812577 $ 3,682.50 $ 10,946.00 $ 13,682.50  $ 0.00$ 2,736.50$ 10,000.00

$ 0.00$ 20,000.00Blue Wing, Inc. 0022684799 ($ 20,000.00) $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 20,000.00

$ 0.00$ 20,000.00Buttner Holdings, LLC 0004643466 $ 1,495.00 $ 17,196.00 $ 21,495.00  $ 0.00$ 4,299.00$ 20,000.00

$ 2,250.00$ 100,000.00Central Vermont Communications, Inc. 0004098562 $ 103,475.00 $ 160,980.00 $ 201,225.00  $ 0.00$ 40,245.00$ 97,750.00*

$ 0.00$ 1,500.00Communication Specialists Company 
of Wilmington, L

0001961903 $ 2,712.00 $ 3,369.60 $ 4,212.00  $ 0.00$ 842.40$ 1,500.00

$ 0.00$ 50,000.00COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT 
HOLDINGS INC

0003910213 $ 18,700.00 $ 54,960.00 $ 68,700.00  $ 0.00$ 13,740.00$ 50,000.00

$ 2,000.00$ 30,000.00Diverse Power Inc 0001857747 $ 8,890.00 $ 29,512.00 $ 36,890.00  $ 0.00$ 7,378.00$ 28,000.00

$ 7,182.50$ 1,000,000.00Environmentel LLC 0011257086 ($ 554,444.50) $ 350,698.40 $ 438,373.00  $ 0.00$ 87,674.60$ 992,817.50*

$ 0.00$ 18,750.00Futronics Paging, Inc. 0005278601 $ 35,947.50 $ 43,758.00 $ 54,697.50  $ 0.00$ 10,939.50$ 18,750.00

$ 0.00$ 7,000.00Ginn, Charles D 0005445580 ($ 4,270.00) $ 2,184.00 $ 2,730.00  $ 0.00$ 546.00$ 7,000.00

$ 41.25$ 39,500.00Integrated Wireless LLC 0005422399 $ 31,941.25 $ 57,120.00 $ 71,400.00  $ 0.00$ 14,280.00$ 39,458.75*

$ 780.00$ 31,000.00Intrinsic Solutions, LP 0016179707 $ 11,393.00 $ 33,290.40 $ 41,613.00  $ 0.00$ 8,322.60$ 30,220.00*

$ 0.00$ 6,000.00Joplin Beepers, Inc. d/b/a Midwest 
Paging, Inc.

0002534873 ($ 5,350.00) $ 520.00 $ 650.00  $ 0.00$ 130.00$ 6,000.00

$ 55.50$ 50,000.00Lauttamus Holdings, Inc. 0022683536 $ 1,205.50 $ 40,920.00 $ 51,150.00  $ 0.00$ 10,230.00$ 49,944.50*

$ 923.65$ 100,000.00MacIntyre, Scott C 0004921219 ($ 29,220.85) $ 55,884.40 $ 69,855.50  $ 0.00$ 13,971.10$ 99,076.35*

$ 0.00$ 5,000.00Midwest Management, Inc. 0004742813 ($ 1,152.50) $ 3,078.00 $ 3,847.50  $ 0.00$ 769.50$ 5,000.00

$ 0.00$ 23,000.00Minnesota Mobile Telephone 
Company

0004444105 ($ 6,282.00) $ 13,374.40 $ 16,718.00  $ 0.00$ 3,343.60$ 23,000.00

$ 0.00$ 8,500.00Montana Highway Patrol 0004535787 ($ 7,000.00) $ 1,200.00 $ 1,500.00  $ 0.00$ 300.00$ 8,500.00

$ 0.00$ 40,000.00Nebraska Public Power District 0002361749 ($ 1,590.00) $ 30,728.00 $ 38,410.00  $ 0.00$ 7,682.00$ 40,000.00

$ 0.00$ 750.00New York State Electric & Gas 
Corporation

0004127932 ($ 750.00) $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 750.00

$ 0.00$ 12,500.00Northwestern Corporation 0012478665 $ 32,840.00 $ 36,272.00 $ 45,340.00  $ 0.00$ 9,068.00$ 12,500.00

$ 0.00$ 4,500.00Pacific Gas and Electric Company 0001551555 $ 71,072.00 $ 71,072.00 $ 88,840.00  $ 13,268.00$ 17,768.00$ 4,500.00

$ 0.00$ 4,500.00Radio Spectrum Corporation 0007724545 $ 1,675.00 $ 4,940.00 $ 6,175.00  $ 0.00$ 1,235.00$ 4,500.00

$ 0.00$ 5,000.00SelectPath Holdings, Inc. 0001610013 $ 8,689.00 $ 10,951.20 $ 13,689.00  $ 0.00$ 2,737.80$ 5,000.00

$ 0.00$ 19,000.00Shreveport Communication Service, 
Inc

0001712256 ($ 6,325.00) $ 10,140.00 $ 12,675.00  $ 0.00$ 2,535.00$ 19,000.00

$ 715.00$ 100,000.00Skybridge Spectrum Foundation 0016374563 ($ 54,974.50) $ 35,448.40 $ 44,310.50  $ 0.00$ 8,862.10$ 99,285.00*

$ 0.00$ 41,000.00Telcom Rentals 0005891031 ($ 7,140.00) $ 27,088.00 $ 33,860.00  $ 0.00$ 6,772.00$ 41,000.00
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$ 300.00$ 30,000.00TeleBEEPER of New Mexico, Inc. 0001611110 ($ 1,630.00) $ 22,456.00 $ 28,070.00  $ 0.00$ 5,614.00$ 29,700.00*

$ 0.00$ 11,000.00Texas Communications, Inc. 0005899729 ($ 5,150.00) $ 4,680.00 $ 5,850.00  $ 0.00$ 1,170.00$ 11,000.00

$ 0.00$ 4,000.00Two Way Communications, Inc. 0001718543 $ 0.00 $ 3,200.00 $ 4,000.00  $ 0.00$ 800.00$ 4,000.00

$ 0.00$ 500.00UNIVERSAL CONSTRUCTION LLC 0019662865 ($ 500.00) $ 0.00 $ 0.00  $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 500.00

$ 4,192.50$ 400,000.00V2G LLC 0019661297 ($ 221,607.50) $ 139,360.00 $ 174,200.00  $ 0.00$ 34,840.00$ 395,807.50*
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